
Questions about your bill? Want to pay your bill at a time that’s convenient for you?
Try our online services at www.cpsenergy.com Comments? Talk to us at feedback@cpsenergy.com

Statement of Account Billing Date:
Customer Number:

www.cpsenergy.comPay Online
Pay-By-Phone
Customer Service

"Se Habla Español"
(210) 353-4357
(210) 353-2222
1-877-257-1172

$539.64After Nov 17, 2021 Pay
$537.62

11/01/21

On or Before Nov 17, 2021 Pay
Balance Due

Gas or Electric Trouble

DETACH HEREDETACH HERE PLEASE PRESENT BOTH PORTIONS IF PAYING IN PERSON

CPS Energy CUSTOMER NUMBER

Customer Service
Help your neighbors in need of utility assistance.

Enclosed donation for
REAP, Inc.

$

Total Amount
Enclosed $Check here if your address or phone number has

Make changes on the reverse side.changed.

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE

SAN ANTONIO TX 78289-0001
PO BOX 2678
CPS ENERGY

(210) 353-2222 Balance Due

$539.64After Nov 17, 2021 Pay
$537.62On or Before Nov 17, 2021 Pay

YOUR ELECTRICITY USE (kWh)

YOUR NATURAL GAS USE (ccf)

ACCOUNT COMPARISON SUMMARY

Last YearPrevious
Month

Current
Month

E
L
E
C
T
R
I
C

Days on Bill

kWh Used

Avg. kWh/Day

Cost per Day

Days on Bill
G
A
S

ccf Used

Avg. ccf/Day

Cost per Day $0.62
0.4
13
29

$0.66
0.5
16
33

$0.79
0.5
15
29

$3.69
34.0
987
29

$7.16
61.2

2,020
33

$4.33
37.6
1,091

29

BILLING SUMMARY
(see reverse for detail)

$356.72Previous Bill 10/01/2021
$0.00Payments/Adjustments 

$356.72Balance

$125.64Current Electricity Charge
$22.77Current Natural Gas Charge

$148.41Total Current Energy Charge

$30.00City Services

$2.49State & Local Sales Taxes

$537.62Total Account Balance

If you or someone you know needs assistance with your 
energy bill, we are here to help. We connect customers to 
payment assistance resources. Payment plans are 
available and customers current on their payment plans 
won't be disconnected. Call our Customer Service number 
above to speak with an Energy Advisor.
Si usted o alguien que conoce necesita ayuda con su 
factura, estamos aquí para ayudarle. Conectamos clientes 
con recursos de asistencia. Planes de pago están 
disponibles y los clientes que están al día con sus planes 
de pago no serán desconectados. Llame a nuestro 
número de Customer Service.
***********************************************************



CPS Energy Customer Service
Gas or Electric Trouble

PN:Customer Number:

My New Mailing Address / Phone Number

"Se Habla Español"
2500007993961

(210) 353-4357
(210) 353-2222

PO Box 2678, San Antonio, Texas 78289-0001

$356.72Previous Bill

$356.72Balance

Electric
Residential Electric

$8.75Service Availability Charge
$75.39Energy Charge 1,091 kWh x $0.0691
$28.02Fuel Adjustment 1,091 kWh x $0.02568
$13.48Regulatory Adj 1,091 kWh x $0.01236

$125.64Total Electric Bill (Non-Taxable)

Gas
General Service

$9.55Service Availability Charge
$7.35Energy Charge 15 ccf x $0.49
$5.87Fuel Adjustment 15 ccf x $0.39127

$22.77Total Natural Gas Bill (Non-Taxable)

City Services (For any questions, call the city at 210-207-6428.)
$26.76Solid Waste Fee - Large Cart (1)

$1.74Environmental Fee-Solid Waste
$1.50Environmental Fee-Parks

$30.00Total City Services (Taxable)

Meter Read Detail (Read=R) (Estimated=E)
Previous Current ConsumptionElectric Meter

(R-10/28/2021) 8982988738 1,091

Previous Current ConsumptionGas Meter
(R-10/28/2021) 42234208 15

Billing Period Sep 30, 2021 - Oct 28, 2021

Your next scheduled meter read date is Nov 30, 2021 or Dec 01, 2021

IMPORTANT NOTICE - This bill includes a past due amount. If 
you have not paid this amount, please do so immediately or call 
for payment arrangements. If you are unable to make a payment 
or you dispute this bill, please call (210) 353-2222 and allow 
one of our Energy Advisors to assist you. If you have already 
paid this bill, please disregard this notice.
***********************************************************


